God Bless you Joe, RIP.........

www.rtsports.com
2016 Schedule
Tue Jun 13 11:06am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Stonecold

Illusion

Next weeks complaint
Bucketheads

Warriors

Clover's

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Clover's

Stonecold

Illusion

Click Clack

Hellrazor's

4th &amp; 2

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Stonecold

Illusion

Hellrazor's

Next weeks complaint
People's Champ
Bucketheads

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Clover's

Stonecold

Click Clack

Illusion

Hellrazor's
Bucketheads

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Illusion

Hellrazor's

Next weeks complaint
Bucketheads

Clover's

Click Clack

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Stonecold

Illusion

Click Clack

Hellrazor's

4th &amp; 2
Bucketheads

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Clover's

Stonecold

Illusion

Hellrazor's

Next weeks complaint
Bucketheads

119
104
54
149
118
74

98
117
165
110
107

96

134
57
82

149

116

108

74
112
89
76
72
154

102
136
112
100
109
105

69
112
95
148
140
118

133
109

64
150
118
130

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Shovel Heads
Hellrazor's
People's Champ
4th &amp; 2
Flogging Dolphin's
Click Clack

Shovel Heads

Next weeks complaint
Bucketheads
People's Champ
Flogging Dolphin's
Warriors

Click Clack
Clover's

4th &amp; 2
Flogging Dolphin's
Shovel Heads
Warriors

People's Champ
Shovel Heads
Warriors

4th &amp; 2

Flogging Dolphin's
Next weeks complaint

Stonecold

4th &amp; 2
Flogging Dolphin's
People's Champ
Warriors

Shovel Heads

People's Champ
Clover's

Flogging Dolphin's
Next weeks complaint
Warriors

Shovel Heads

People's Champ
Flogging Dolphin's
Shovel Heads
Click Clack
Warriors

4th &amp; 2

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

150
128
114
116
140
107

128
76
108
88
95
133

90
104
110
116
106
125

100
188
108
116
151

99

113
120
97
97
99
169

100
107
135
66
124
69

86
112
112
118

91

94

Page 1/3



Www.rtsports.com
God Bless you Joe, RIP......... 2016 Schedule
Tue Jun 13 11:06am ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Click Clack 137 Vs Shovel Heads 95
Illusion 107 Vs People's Champ 144
Hellrazor's 122 VS Next weeks complaint 128
4th &amp; 2 158 Vs Flogging Dolphin's 129
Clover's 96 Vs Stonecold 81
Bucketheads 99 Vs Warriors 140

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Stonecold 114 Vs Click Clack 93
Illusion 130 Vs Shovel Heads 108
Hellrazor's 131 VS People's Champ 112
Bucketheads 175 Vs Next weeks complaint 96
Clover's 94 VS 4th &amp; 2 84
Warriors 115 Vs Flogging Dolphin's 98

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Clover's 56 VS Flogging Dolphin's 143
Stonecold 131 Vs People's Champ 157
lllusion 120 VS Click Clack 109
4th &amp; 2 116 Vs Shovel Heads 159
Next weeks complaint 95 VS Warriors 111
Bucketheads 142 VS Hellrazor's 117

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Bucketheads 112 VS Flogging Dolphin's 146
Clover's 66 VS Shovel Heads 71
Click Clack 101 Vs People's Champ 112
Illusion 91 VS Stonecold 132
4th &amp; 2 117 VS Next weeks complaint 70
Hellrazor's 101 VS Warriors 151

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Stonecold 118 Vs Warriors 100
Illusion 95 Vs People's Champ 101
4th &amp; 2 150 Vs Flogging Dolphin's 122
Next weeks complaint 113 Vs Shovel Heads 113
Bucketheads 124 Vs Hellrazor's 105
Clover's 92 Vs Click Clack 115

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Bucketheads 125 VS Flogging Dolphin's 109
Illusion 118 VS Click Clack 129
4th &amp; 2 113 Vs Next weeks complaint 92
Hellrazor's 135 VS Warriors 106
People's Champ 130 VS Shovel Heads 95
Clover's 104 VS Stonecold 78

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

4th &amp; 2 119 VS Flogging Dolphin's 118
Shovel Heads 69 VS Stonecold 96
Bucketheads 54
Click Clack 141
Clover's 78
Hellrazor's 104
Illusion 89

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



Fantasy
Spovts

God Bless you Joe, RIP.........

Www.rtsports.com
2016 Schedule
Tue Jun 13 11:06am ET

Next weeks complaint
People's Champ
Warriors

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Bucketheads

People's Champ

Hellrazor's

Click Clack

Clover's

Flogging Dolphin's

lllusion

Next weeks complaint

Shovel Heads

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Bucketheads

4th &amp; 2

Click Clack

Clover's

Flogging Dolphin's
Hellrazor's

Illusion

Next weeks complaint
Shovel Heads
Warriors

74
66
100

151 Vs 4th &amp; 2
117 VS Stonecold
133 VS Warriors

79

76

99

95

66

79

127 VS
126 VS
115
130
143
129
104
88
148
105

People's Champ
Stonecold

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3

98
67
115

120
110



