

Tue Jun 13 11:06am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				_
Stonecold	119	VS	Shovel Heads	150
Illusion	104	VS	Hellrazor's	128
Next weeks complaint	54	VS	People's Champ	114
Bucketheads	149	VS	4th & 2	116
Warriors	118	VS	Flogging Dolphin's	140
Clover's	74	VS	Click Clack	107
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Clover's	98	VS	Shovel Heads	128
Stonecold	117	VS	Next weeks complaint	76
Illusion	165	VS	Bucketheads	108
Click Clack	110	VS	People's Champ	88
Hellrazor's	107	VS	Flogging Dolphin's	95
4th & 2	96	VS	Warriors	133
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Stonecold	134	VS	Click Clack	90
Illusion	57	VS	Clover's	104
Hellrazor's	82	VS	4th & 2	110
Next weeks complaint	149	VS	Flogging Dolphin's	116
People's Champ	116	VS	Shovel Heads	106
Bucketheads	108	VS	Warriors	125
Week 4 - NFL Week 4	74		Deenle's Champ	100
Clover's Stonecold	74 112	VS	People's Champ Shovel Heads	100
Click Clack	89	VS	Warriors	188 108
Illusion	76	vs vs	4th & 2	116
Hellrazor's	70 72	VS	Flogging Dolphin's	151
Bucketheads	154	VS	Next weeks complaint	99
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Illusion	102	VS	Stonecold	113
Hellrazor's	136	VS	4th & 2	120
Next weeks complaint	112	VS	Flogging Dolphin's	97
Bucketheads	100	VS	People's Champ	97
Clover's	109	VS	Warriors	99
Click Clack	105	VS	Shovel Heads	169
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Stonecold	69	VS	People's Champ	100
Illusion	112	VS	Clover's	107
Click Clack	95	VS	Flogging Dolphin's	135
Hellrazor's	148	VS	Next weeks complaint	66
4th & 2	140	VS	Warriors	124
Bucketheads	118	VS	Shovel Heads	69
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Clover's	133	VS	People's Champ	86
Stonecold	109	VS	Flogging Dolphin's	112
Illusion	64	VS	Shovel Heads	112
Hellrazor's	150	VS	Click Clack	118
Next weeks complaint	118	VS	Warriors	91
Bucketheads	130	VS	4th & 2	94



Tue Jun 13 11:06am ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Click Clack	137	VS	Shovel Heads	95
Illusion	107	VS	People's Champ	144
Hellrazor's	122	VS	Next weeks complaint	128
4th & 2	158	VS	Flogging Dolphin's	129
Clover's	96	VS	Stonecold	81
Bucketheads	99	VS	Warriors	140
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Stonecold	114	VS	Click Clack	93
Illusion	130	VS	Shovel Heads	108
Hellrazor's	131	VS	People's Champ	112
Bucketheads	175	VS	Next weeks complaint	96
Clover's	94	VS	4th & 2	84
Warriors	115	VS	Flogging Dolphin's	98
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Clover's	56	VS	Flogging Dolphin's	143
Stonecold	131	VS	People's Champ	157
Illusion	120	VS	Click Clack	109
4th & 2	116	VS	Shovel Heads	159
Next weeks complaint	95	VS	Warriors	111
Bucketheads	142	VS	Hellrazor's	117
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Bucketheads	112	VS	Flogging Dolphin's	146
Clover's	66	VS	Shovel Heads	71
Click Clack	101	VS	People's Champ	112
Illusion	91	VS	Stonecold	132
4th & 2	117	VS	Next weeks complaint	70
Hellrazor's	101	VS	Warriors	151
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Stonecold	118	VS	Warriors	100
Illusion	95	VS	People's Champ	101
4th & 2	150	VS	Flogging Dolphin's	122
Next weeks complaint	113	VS	Shovel Heads	113
Bucketheads	124	VS	Hellrazor's	105
Clover's	92	VS	Click Clack	115
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Bucketheads	125	VS	Flogging Dolphin's	109
Illusion	118	VS	Click Clack	129
4th & 2	113	VS	Next weeks complaint	92
Hellrazor's	135	VS	Warriors	106
People's Champ	130	VS	Shovel Heads	95
Clover's	104	VS	Stonecold	78
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
4th & amp; 2	119	VS	Flogging Dolphin's	118
Shovel Heads	69	vs	Stonecold	96
Bucketheads	54			30
Click Clack	141			
Clover's	78			
Hellrazor's	104			
Illusion	89			

## God Bless you Joe, RIP......

www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Tue Jun 13 11:06am ET

Next weeks complaint	74			
People's Champ	66			
Warriors	100			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Bucketheads	151	VS	4th & 2	98
People's Champ	117	VS	Stonecold	67
Hellrazor's	133	VS	Warriors	115
Click Clack	79			
Clover's	76			
Flogging Dolphin's	99			
Illusion	95			
Next weeks complaint	66			
Shovel Heads	79			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Bucketheads	127	VS	People's Champ	120
	126	-	Stonecold	110
4th & 2 Click Clack	126	VS	Storiecold	110
	_			
Clover's	130			
Flogging Dolphin's	143			
Hellrazor's	129			
Illusion	104			
Next weeks complaint	88			
Shovel Heads	148			
Warriors	105			